Data: First released on 13/March, 2007
Index Quantity Reference
Value / Generic Part
Number Package (Footprint) Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s ordering
code / Orderable Part
Number Supplier
Supplier’s
ordering code
1 1 Printed Circuit Board (PCB) mscc00207v1 double side 94V0 ~ mscc00207v1 ~
2 1 BD1 D2SB60A 2S (SIL-4) SHINDENGEN D2SB60A SAI
3 1 CN1 Connector 3 PIN MKDSN1.5_3P_5.08
4 1 CN2 Connector 2 PIN MKDSN1.5_2P_5.08
5 2 CR202,CR201 STPS20L60CT TO-220 STMicroelectronics ST
6 2 CX1,CX2 470nF/250V XCAP
7 1 CY1 3.3nF YCAP Pan Overseas AH12F332ML0 Pan Overseas
8 1 C1 470nF/450V 18(L) x 7(W) x 10(H)mm Philips MKT368 450V470nF Philips
9 2 C2,C21 NC C0603
10 2 C3,C24 0.1uF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E104K TDK
11 2 C4,C25 47uF/25V ECAP5 CapXon GR470H025C110 CapXon
12 1 C5 1nF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E102K TDK
13 1 C6 1uF/25V C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E105K TDK
14 2 C7,C9 1nF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E102K TDK
15 1 C8 470nF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E474K TDK
16 1 C10 100nF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E104K TDK
17 1 C11 2.2nF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E222K TDK
18 1 C12 NC C1206
19 1 C13 68uF/450V ECAP18 CapXon GR680H450K315 CapXon
20 1 C14 68pF C0603 TDK C1608C0G1E680J TDK
21 1 C15 2.2uF/6.3V C0805 TDK C2012X7R0J225K TDK
22 1 C16 220nF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E224K TDK
23 1 C17 470pF NPO C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E471J TDK
24 1 C18 470nF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E474K TDK
25 1 C19 1nF/25V C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E102K TDK
26 1 C20 4.7nF C0603 TDK C1608X7R1E472K TDK
27 1 C22 100nF X7R C0805 TDK C2012X7R1E104K TDK
28 1 C23 100nF C0805 TDK C2012X7R1E104K TDK
29 1 C26 22nF/300VAC 16(L) x 5(W) x 10(H)mm Philips MKT368 300V22nF Philips
30 1 C27 220P/500V CDCAP6 Pan Overseas EM6221MH Pan Overseas